
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT #A01 - (STATE AGREEMENT #08-85418) INCREASE
AMOUNT BY $208,000 FOR MAXIMUM AMOUNT OF $16,053,000 & AMEND OTHER CERTAIN
SECTIONS, EFFECTIVE 10/1/2009

File #: 31601_001, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/11/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

